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SAMTGEME INDE - Pokat 1988

MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Adenbitittel I

Lagesbittel I
Abbesbiittel

Vordorf 1

Wedelheine - Wedesblttel
Rethen

Rotgesbiittel

walle I

Adenbuttet II

GroB Schwilper

SAMTGEME INDE - PokaL 1988

0 ~N O W B~ W -
.

0

10.
11.
12.
13,
14.

MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

1615
1613
1558
1557
1554
1554
1553
1488
1481
1465

Rolfsblittel I

Lagesbittel II

Eickhorst

Vordorf 11

Rotgesbittel II

Kitein Schwiilper - Rothemiihle
Gravenhorst - Ohnhorst I
Gravenhorst - Ohnhorst II
Meine -

Bechtsbittel

Walle 1I1

Vordorf III

Rolfsbittet II
Rotgesbuttel III

1516
1453
1457
1447
1444
1436
1428
1375
1358
1354
1349
1345
1322
1231

Lo s Selos o pr

GRUPPE |

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
- 271 ~
- 265 -

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe ( abgestiegen )

GRUPPE 11

Ringe - ( aufgestiegen )
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe




SAMTGEME INDE - PoxkaL 1988

1.
2.
3.
4,
5'
6.
7'
8.
9.
10.
1.
12.
13.
4.
15.
16.
~17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23,
24.
25.
26.
7.
28.
29.
30.
3.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
7.
38.
9.
40,
41,
42.
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
5¢.
53.
5S4,
55.
56.

Ipse

Hoyer
boberstein
Zeidler
Plate

.Berendes

Kohler
Zeidler
Schulz
Gebhardt
Bigalk
Mohle
Mohwinkel
Hintze
Tiede-
Modef3
Grolig
Kirchner
Hintze
Hintze
Rolfs

Breitenbach

Ohm

Ipse
Kopiske
Piksa
Rose
Kremling
Beutnagel
Vetter
Hohne
Schulz
Bosse
Mollet
Rolfs
Wittneben
Zigann
Kiinnecke
AblaB
Stahlberg
Seidel
Manthey
Rolfs
Schacht
Homann
Rolfs
Beutnagel
Kirchner
Kriiger
Meyer
Vetter
Gartner
Mohle
Patzold
Abel
Ackermann

GRUPPE |

EINZELWERTUNG
Riidiger Adenbittel 278
Dieter Adenbilittel 276
Manfred Vordor{ 24
Siegfried Lagesbiittel 274
Heiner Adenbiittel 273
Willy Lagesbiittel 272
Christian Walle 272
Holger Lagesbiittel 272
Thomas Abbesbittel 271
Knut Wedelheine-Wedesb.271
"Wol fgang Vordorf 271
Carsten Rotgesbiittel 269
Helga Rotgesbittel 269
Alfred Lagesbiittel 267
Jorg Rethen 265
Peter Adenbiittel 264
Ernst Adenbiittel 264
Ralf Abbesbiittel 264
Oliver Lageshuttel 264
Elke Lagesbiittel 264
Dieter Adenbiittel 263
Gerald Rotgeshiittel 262
Heinz Abbesbiittel 261
Sabine Adenbiittel 261
Renate Wedelheine-Wedesb.260
Gudrun Rethen 260
Jens Lagesbiittel 260
Heinrich Rethen 259
Holger Wedelheine-Wedesh. 259
Rudiger Vordorf 258
Reter Rethen 258
Cornelia Lagesbittel 257
Maik Adenbittel 257
Neithard Grofl Schwiilper 257
Michael Rethen 256
Rainer Rethen 256
Marianne Abbesbiittel 256
Michael Wedelheine-Wedesh. 255
Ramona Wedelheine-Wedesh, 255
Jirgen Abbesbiittel 255
Hubert Vordorf 254
Andreas Wedelheine~Wedesb. 254
Stefan Adenbiittel 254
Ellen Rbtgesbiittel 254
Eberhard Walle 253
Roland Adenbiittel 252
Helga Wedelheine~Wedesb. 251
Maren Abbesblttel 251
Karin Rotgesbittel 251
Frank Vordorf 250
Birgit Vordorf 250
Torsten Walle 250
Marion Rotgesbhiittel 248
Harry GroB Schwiilper 246
Karin GroB3 Schwiilper 246
Horst . R6taesbiittel 244

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

94
91

89
91
94
88
86
91
88
86

88
89
85
88
91

80
91
81
86
91
88
90
85
87
78
84
91
82
83
88
79
87
88
75
76
83
89

81
87
88
76
77
81

87
88
79

87
95

90
89
89
89
96
94
86
93

85
84

88
96

92
87
86
86
86
86
84
87
85
86
87
87
84
87
82
87
86
86
89
92
85
85

81
79
79
89
89
88

70
82
81

93
a8

93
92
89
94

86
95
90

91
91
89
88
77

89
83
93
88
83

85
86
86
93
86
79
90
86
86
89
82
81
90
86
86
80

89
85
84
85
84
81

89
76
84




57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
" 68.
69.
70.
7.
12.
73.
T4,
75,
76.
77,
78.

Bartels
Rischer
Schilf
Welge
Brennecke
Freier
Kock
Reitmeijer
Sauer
pPatzold
Woltersdorf
Schulze
DieBel
Bubolz
Hartmann
Drenkwitz

Lippe R

Bachmann
Ramiinke
Hauer
Modef3
Kremling

Michael
Michael
Ilona
Christa
Gerlinde
Kathrin
Adolf
El len
Harro
Rosa
Angelika

" Jorg

Eberhard
Klaus

Uwe
Heike -
Matthias
Edelgard
Elke
Mathias
Eckhardt
Christine

Walle 244
Adenblittel 243
Walle 242
Abbesbiittel 242
Grofl Schwiilper 241
Adenbiittel 238

GroB3 Schwiilper 238
Grofl Schwiilper 237
Grofl Schwiilper 237

Grofl Schwiilper 237
Vordorf 235
Wedelheine-Wedesh. 228
Rotgesbiittel 228
Walle 227
Walle 227
Vordorf 226
Adenbiittel 225
Rethen 223
Abbesbiittel 219
Adenbiittel 218
Adenbiittel 215
Rethen 215

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

82

(&4
9

74

78
79
82

69
87
70

78
73

81

81
80

82
85’
73
75
77

82

82
74

67
(43

81

84
83

82
80
86
a3
78

77

[
75
74

70
65




SAMTGEME INDE

1'
2-
3'
4.
5.

6.

Ta
8.
?.

1007

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.

™.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23,
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35. .

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
5¢2.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Vogel
Voges
Klaus
Nawroth

~Staats

Hartmann
Eichhorn
Stein
Vogel

Lindecke -

Batz
Ulrich
Schulz
Hiift sebus

Kiihne
Knupper

Ackermann
Thies
Kéhler
Otte
Mchle
Willms
Kubiak
Seidel
Kielhorn
Lukat
Mayr

Gaus
Rolfs
Kohler
Brodnicki
Gregersen
Engeler
Mans
bieBet
Eggert
Rose
Kurth
Pfropper
Lindecke
Roger
Wahlers
Schmidt
Elbe
Poppe
Lieblich
Rosenthal
Pankrath
Meyer
Goes
Brodehl .
Kithne
Amelang
Linnemann
Baumann
Hauer
Jager

- PokaL 1988
EINZELWERTUNG

Claus-Peter Rolfsblttel

Bjorn Rolfsbiittel
Joachim Rbtgesbiittel

Ilona Meine

Hans-Georg  KL.Schwilper—Rothemihle
Melanie Eickhorst

Uwe Bechtsbiittel
Jiirgen Lageshiittel

Gisela Rolfsblittel
Martina " Rolfsbiittel -

“Albert Lagesbiuttel
Matthias Vordorf

Klaus Lagesbittel

Heiko Eickhorst

Edda Kl.Schwiilper—Rothemiihle
Thomas RGtgesbiittel
Martina Rotgesbiittel
Detlef Walle

Glenn Vordorf

Karl=Heinz Rolfsbiittel
Pietrich Gravenhorst-Ohnhorst
Achim Eickhorst

Petra Vordorf

Gustav Vordorf

Heinrich Gravenhorst-Ohnhorst
Andreas Gravenhorst—0Ohnhorst
Peter Kl.Schwilper—Rothemihle
Heinrich Gravenhorst-Chnhorst
Ingelore RolfsblUttel

Andrea Walle

Peter Rotgesbittel .
Christel Gravenhorst-Ohnhorst
Frank Vordorf

Uwe Eickhorst o
Gesa " * Rotgesbuttel
Brigitte KL.Schwiilper-Rothemihle
Jorg Lagesbiittel
Gerhard Eickhorst

Stefanie Vordorf

bagmar Rolfsbiittel
Winfried Gravenhorst-Chnhorst
Edelgard Gravenhorst-Ohnhorst
Renate Rotgesbhiittel
Riidiger Rolfsbittel

Otto Vordorf

Sven Vordorf

Birbel Rolfsbiittel
Margrit Gravenhorst~-Ohnhorst
Gunther Meine

Birgit Meine

Hella {agesbiittel

Udo KL.Schwlilper. Rothemihle
Dieter Bechtsbittel
Rainer Gravenhorst-0Ohnhorst
Michaela Rolfsbiittel

birk Rolfsbiittel

Sven Gravenhorst-Ohnhorst

GRUPPE

266
263
261
259
259

258

257
257
256
254
254
253
252
251

" 250
249

249
248

248

247

247
246
246
245

- 245
245

243
242
241
240
240
239
239
238

- 237

237
237
237
237
236
236
235
234
232
232
230
230
229
229
229
228
228
227
226
226
226
226

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe *

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Rifge

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

84
84

84
-85

‘82
84

78
83
83
82
79
89
80
85
80
76
82

87
86
83
86

- 80"

81
76
80
89
75
81

(&4
81
76
81
74
76
82
66
72

75
79
74
74

86

8

82
88

86
86

88
84
79
84
84
80
85
80
80
85
79

81
83
T4
77

72"

73
82
79
73
9
79

78
76
87
73
7
76
70
80
79

74
72
78
82

89
86

91
84

86
84

83
82
86
82
84
78
81
81
85
B4
84

72
71
82
76

"85

83
79
78
75
82
76

77
75
[&4
76
78
77
77
82
77

77
75
74
70




58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

64,
65.
66.
6.

68.

69.

- 704"

71.
T2,
73.
T
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89,
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.

9.

T 97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.

Pheasent
Seidel
Wiechmann
Baumgartner
Knupper
Minch

Wahlers
Schulz
boberstein

Mensing
GruBendorf
Hiilsebus
Wollmann -~
Schilf

‘Kihne

Brinkrolf
Ehrke
Aselmeyer
Milter
Gartner
Grinhage
Topperwien
Elbe
Ulrich
Koch
Meche

.Hokendorf

Wiehe
Hahn
Mahlfeld
Barnecke
Stolte
Elbe
Schulz
Homann
Roseneck
Rieke
Bohnke
Vogel
Bartens
Bartens
Reichelt
Grinhage
Ropke
Schmidt
friese

John
Michael
Rita
Thomas
Regina
Bianca

Heribert
Daniela
Dirk
Hardy |

Jorg
Rainer

--Peter

Dieter

- *Rejmhold

Bernd
Norbert
Diana
Torsten
Sibylle
Renate
Monika
Jens
Claudia
Rolf
boris

Angelika .

Hanno
Fritz
Henning
Monika
Andrea
Gisela
Peter
Kurt
Christine
Annemarie
Susanne

.Thies

Henrik
Stephan
Rainer
Tanja

Hans-Jirgen

Kai
Torsten

. Rolfsbiittel

Lagesbiittel

Meine ;
Lagesbittel

Bechtsblittel
Rotgesbiittel
Vordorf{

Gravenhorst-Ohrhorst
Lagesbiittel

Vordorf

_ Gravenhorst-Ohnhorst

Gravenhorst-Ohnhorst
Eickhorst
Vordorf

Watle

- Kl.Sthwiilper.Rothemihle -

Bechtsblittel

Kl .Schwidlper—Rothemiihle
Gravenhorst-Ohnhorst
Bechtsbiittetl
Walle
Rotgesblttel
Walle
Rolfsbiittel
Vordorf

Walle
Bechtshiittel
Rotgesbittel
Eickhorst
Eickhorst

Meine

Meine
Rolfsbhiittet
Vordorf

Meine
Kl.Schmiilper.Rothemhle
Vordorf
Rotgesbiittel
Bechtsbiittel

Rolfsbuttel
Rolfsbiittel
Rotgesbiittel
Rotgesbiittel
Walle
Rotgesbiittel
Walle

225
224
224
223
223
223

222
222
222

221
221
221

- . 220

220

219

219
219
218
217
215
215
215
213
213
211

211

210
210
209
209
208
207
206
204
204
203
202
201

199,

194

186
179
176
175
170
164

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Rindge

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe .

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

72
70
71
67
74
61
72
74
68
71
64

62
70

70
75
76
75
69
79
T4
67
82
64
74

69
64

78
76
81
69
68

78
75
T4

78
76
71

78 .

65

(-

75

73
70
68
71
70
71
65
69
60
74
71

73
70




PAPENTEICH - PokaL 1988 ALt 1l

sitzend aufgelegt

MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG
1. Rotgesbittel 1 1196 Ringe
2. GroB Schwiilper 1 1193 Ringe
3. Rethen I . o § 1190 Ringe
4. GroB Schwilper II 1190 Ringe
- -,Eickherat”ﬁ; oy . Lot we e 11890 L Ringe -
. 6, . Adenbiittel ,I_. . .., . ., 1184 Ringe .
7. Abbesbittel ™, 1181 Ringe
8. Meine 1181 Ringe
9. Rotgesbittel II 1174 Ringe
10. Wedelheine-Wedesbiittel 1172 Riﬁge
1. Didderse 1169 Ringe
12. Lagesbittel 1168 Ringe
173. Watlle ) T 1162 ~ Ringe
14. Vordorf 1157 Ringe
15. Rethen 11 . 1156 Ringe
16. Adenbittel I1I 1154 Ringe
17. Rolfsbittel 1099 Ringe

18. Bechtsbiittel 1073 Ringe

300
299

299

297




PAPENTEICH - PokaL 1988 ALt 1l

sitzend aufgelegt

.100. ..

EINZELWERTUNG
1. Brendes Gerhard Gr. Schwiilper 300 Ringe 100 100 100
1. Glindemann  Ernst Rotgesbiittel 300 Ringe 100 100 100
T Hokendorff  Fritz Rotgesblittel 300 Ringe 100 100 100
1. Ipse Walter Adenbliittel 300 Ringe 100 100 100
1. . Meifiner . ... Helmut ~Eiekhorst.-~. . .’...30Q0 Ringe - 100. .10D.
1. .. Riemekasten Rudolf — _ Rethen . 300 Ringe 100 700 100
7. Viering Friedrich Gr. Schwiilper 299 Ringe 99 100 100
8. Welkerling Heinz Gr. Schwillper 299 Ringe 100 99 100
9. Ackert Erich Abbeshiittel 299 Ringe 100 100 99
Kuhne Heinz Gr. Schwiilper 29% Ringe 100 100 99
1. Nowitzki Ernst ROtgesblittel 298 Ringe 98 100 100
12. Boog Horst Wedelheine-Wedesb. 298 Ringe 99 99 100
13, Abster Helmut Rethen 298 Ringe 100 99 99
Jager~Hauer Gerhard Walle 298 Ringe 100 99 99
Luther " Otto Abbesbittel 298 Rihge 100 - 99 Q9
Schutz Otto Rotgesbiittel 298 Ringe 100 99 99
, Sporleder ILse Gr. Schwiilper 298 Ringe 100 99 99
18. Wagner He lmut Eickhorst 298 Ringe 100 100 98
19. Schmuter Helmut Lagesbiittel 297 Ringe 98 100 99
20. Luczak Alois Adenbiittel 297 Ringe 99 99 99
Rober Fritz Gr. Schwiilper 297 Ringe 99 99 99
22. Joop Horst-Siegf. Meine 297 Ringe 100 98 99
Roder Ralf Wedelheine-Wedesb. 297 Ringe 100 98 99
24, Krause Siegfried Meine 297 Ringe 99 100 98
25. Sauer Willi Gr. Schwiilper 297 Ringe 100 99 98
26. Buse - Franz-Jirgen Rethen 296 Ringe 98 99 99
Kuschan Heinz Eickhorst 296 Ringe 98 99 99
28. EBmann Gerhard Adenbiittel 296 Ringe 99 98 99
29. Biittner Ludwig Rethen 296 Ringe 100 97 99
©30, ‘' Ppsé - ‘- Lisac -7 " Adehbittel - ‘296 Ringe'” 1007 -98 - 98
Weinert Lene Rotgesbiittel 296 Ringe 100 98
32. Doberstein  Horst Vordorf 295 Ringe 98 97 100
- 33.: Schmidt “Ulrich Eickhorst 295 Ringe . 99 97~
34, Zimmermann  Werner Lagesbiittel 295 Ringe 100 99 96
35. Mengeler Gerhard Gr. Schwiilper 294 Ringe 97 98 99
36. Krause Hartmut Meine 294 Ringe 98 97 99
37. Abster Margrit Rethen 294 Ringe 97 99 98
38. Glindemann  Giinter Rotgesbiittel 294 Ringe 98 8 98
39. Engler Gottfried Didderse 294 Ringe 99 97 98
40. Kaufmann Wilhelm Gr. Schwiilper 2%4 Ringe 100 98 96
41. Wentzel Willy Meine 293 Ringe 96 97 100
42. Sporleder Herbert Gr. Schwiilper 293 Ringe 97 97 99
43. Erfurth Gustav Didderse 293 Ringe 97 98 98
L4, Weinert Rudi Rotgesbittel 293 Ringe 97 99 97
45, Lerbmann Marlies Wedelheine-Wedesb. 293 Ringe 99 97 97
46. . Wolski Adolf Abbesbittel 292 Ringe 95 97 100
47. Flach Karl Didderse 292 Ringe 96 96 100
- 48, Bonnie Renate RGtgesbittel 292 Ringe 95 98 99
Nawroth Rudolf Meine 292 Ringe 95 98 99
50. Mrosek Siegrit Abbesbiittel 292 Ringe 98 96 98
Roseneck Erich Vordorf 292 Ringe 98 96 98




L4

52,

SS.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

63,
64.

65.

e

67.

68

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
Jb.
75.
76.

77.

78.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Hauer
Jess
Otte
Plettau
Plischke
Wittneben
Hiilsebus
Gropler
Sczeppan
Benstem
Landau

.Piksa

Kirchner
Habermann

“‘Thies . -

Steg

" Janke

Kemmer

Koch
Frohlich
Augustin
Roder

Pape

Kogel

Hauer
Baumgartner
Schirmer
Vetter
Germershausen
Kirchner
Schmidt
Bohnke
Hintz
Heditmann
Steinmiiller
Buhrig

Gerhard
Gustav
Willid
Hans
Magarete
Rudj
Harm
Harry
Helmuth
Hermann
Christa
Waldemar

"Sieglinde

Walter

‘Walter -

Martin

“UHELmOt

Marita
Edith
Glnter
Fritz
Ingrit
Hermann
Hans=Jiirgen
Hermann
Alois
Heinz
Felix

Heinrich.

Edmund
Wilfried
Gerhard
Franz
Heini
Heinz
Walter

Adenbittel
Abbesbiittel
Rétgesbiittel
Lagesbiittel
Adenbiittel
Rethen
Eickhorst
Didderse
Vordorf
Rethen
Rétgesbittel

. Rethen
Adenbiittel

Rethen

" Walte -

Adenbiittel

" bidderse

Rolfshiittel
Walle

Wedelheine~Wedesb.

Lagesbiittel

Wedelheine-Wedesb.

Lageshiittel
Rethen
Rolfsbiittel
Bechtsblttel
Walle
Vordorf
Vordorf
Adenbittel
Rolfsbilittel
Bechtsbiuttel
Bechtsbiittel
Rolfsbiittel
Bechtsbiittel
Rolfsbiittel

292
292
292
292
292
291
291
290
290
289
288
288

288"

288

- - 288~

288
287
286
285
284
284
283
282
281
281
278
278
278
277
27
274
27e
270
258
253
251

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe -

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

98
98
98
99
98
97
98
95
97
94
96
97

95

97
95

96
92

92
93
90

93

93
86
91

91
96

93
93
95
94
94
96
1

97
96

96
95
93
91
91
95
95




PaPENTEICH - PokaL 1988

2.
3.
‘I
5.
6.

8.

.9

10.

M.

12.
13,
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

. 36

37.
38.

Name Vorname
Zigann Marianne
Vogel Claus = Peter
boberstein Manfred
Eichhorn Uwe

Brendes Gerhard
Brennecke Dieter
MeiBner ' - -7 Relmut -~
Sporleder Herbert
Kremling .. Heinrigh
Abel Karin
Sauer-s -« o WiLbi. oL
Ipse Ridiger

Ipse Walter
Brennecke Gerlinde
Kiihne Reinhold
Tiede Jorg

Hauer Hermann
Viering fFriedrich
Ramiinke Elke

Hauer Mathias
Wollmann Peter

Bigatk Wol fgang
Heitmann Marco
Plischke Magarete
Betzler Oliver
Engeler Frank

Elbe Jens

Homann Kurt

Rolfs Dieter
Berendes Witly

Ohm Heinz

Nawroth Rudolf

Hintze Alfred

Hauer Gerhard
Dieflet Eberhard )
‘Hasenfull- - - Votker - 7. .-
Mollet Neithard
Heitmann Heini

EINZELPOKAL

- TEILERSCHIEBEN

Verein

Abbesbittel
Rolfsbiittel
Vordorf
Bechtsbilittel
Gr. Schwiilper
Gr. Schwiilper

* Efeckhorst

Gr. Schuwiilper
Rethen

Gr. SchuULper- ‘
'6r. Schwiilper

Adenbiittel
Adenbiittel
Gr. Schwiilper
Rothemiihle=KL(
Rethen
Rolfsbittel
Gr. Schwiilper
Abbesbiittel
Adenbiittel
Vordorf
Vordorf
Rolfsbiittel
Adenbiittel
Rolfsbuttel
Vordorf
Rolfsbiittel
Rothemiihle=-KLl
Adenbiittel
lLagesbuttel
Abbesbiittel
Meine
Lagesbiittel
Adenbiittel
RGtgesbiittel

Rolfsblttel

Gr. Schwiilper
Rolfsbuttel

336

Teiler Gesamt
17 39 56
26 LY 57
19 49 68
42 54 96
16 82 98
36 66 102
‘33- [ ,?? - em 116
34 77 -111-
- 43 "8 121
36 86 122

-~ 45 .- .92 ... 137.-.
28 113 141
54 92 146
66 80 146
«.Schw. 70 79 149
b6 88 154
56 11¢ 175
68 107 175
75 117 192
81 -111- 192
88 104 192
53 150 203

102 103 205
o7 109 206
81 126 207
58 164 -222-
B3 146 229

-Schw. 94 143 237

118 127 245

119 141 260

112 154 266

131 145 276

133 144 277

109 224 =333-

168 185 353

e H8FT T 49F T - 3PEs 0 Y

194 229 423

300 636




